
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
74 
68 
47 
64 

3 
59 
96 
34 
67 
66 

112 
21 

4 
322 

72 
83 
62 

5 
33 
25 
84 
57 
81 
22 
77 
12 
37 

6 
60 
45 

Name 
Albin Karlsson(Jr+R) 
Mads Panik Pedersen 
Erik Blixt 
Micke Nyman 
Jimmy Jacobsson 
Oscar Lindberg 
Adam Axelsson 
Nicklas Lindberg 
Kim Schmidt Petersen (GM) 
Michael Gryvik (Jr+R) 
Mads G Larsen (Jr) 
Colin Forsman (Jr+R) 
Robin Nilsson 
Markus Feddersen (Jr) 
Emil Burén (GM) 
Jonathan Melander (Jr) 
Tommi Nyvall 
Larry Nilsson (GM) 
Niklas Hallblad 
Leo Bergström (Jr) 
Fredrik Melander (GM) 
Peter Lindén (GM) 
Jonas Almqvist (R) 
Tobias Harrisson (GM) 
Magnus Hagberg 
Peter Eklund (GM) 
Hans Brännström (R) 

Per Danielsson 
Fredrik Stenmark (R) 
Mikael Hägerström (GM) 

Entrant Make 
Cheva 34 Sedan 
Chevy Sedan 
Chevy  -34 Sedan 
Cheva 34 Sedan 
Cheva -37 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Coupe 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford Sedan 
Chevy 34 Sedan 
Chevy Sedan 
Ford -34 
Chevy  -34 Sedan 
Chevy -37 Sedan 
Ford -34 Coupe 
Ford -34 coupé 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy -34 Sedan 
Cheva -34 
Ford -37 
Ford -34 coupé 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford Sedan -37 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Cheva 37 

Cheva 34 Sedan 
Cheva -37 
Chevy -34 Coupé 

Nat./Club 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
DEN-AAS 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-SMK Hedemora 
SWE-Teknis MC 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-Teknis MC 
DEN-AAS 
SWE-Linköping MS 
DEN-FSAS 
SWE-Skellefteå MS 
SWE-MSK Kvarnvingarna
DEN-ASK 
SWE-Boliden MK 
SWE-Piteå MS 
FIN-NNSB 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-AMF Årsunda 
SWE-Piteå MS 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Skellefteå MS 
SWE-Linköping MS 
SWE-Fryksdalens MK 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Skellefteå MS 

SWE-Linköping MS 
SWE-Skellefteå MS 
SWE-Falkenbergs MK 

Total Tm 
16:08.746 
16:09.806 
16:09.737 
16:10.035 
16:10.128 
16:12.723 
16:15.109 
16:15.270 
16:17.023 
16:18.865 
16:23.496 
16:26.055 
16:26.066 
16:27.614 
16:30.693 
16:31.512 
16:31.766 
16:35.061 
16:36.260 
16:39.521 
16:40.415 
16:40.713 
16:46.722 
16:47.601 
16:50.496 
16:55.341 
17:25.469 

13:01.591 
2:02.528 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

5 
1 

Diff 

1.060 
0.991 
1.289 
1.382 
3.977 
6.363 
6.524 
8.277 

10.119 
14.750 
17.309 
17.320 
18.868 
21.947 
22.766 
23.020 
26.315 
27.514 
30.775 
31.669 
31.967 
37.976 
38.855 
41.750 
46.595 

1:16.723 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:46.658 
1:46.548 
1:46.502 
1:46.938 
1:46.970 
1:47.038 
1:47.095 
1:47.408 
1:47.597 
1:46.604 
1:48.109 
1:48.465 
1:48.192 
1:48.353 
1:48.711 
1:48.503 
1:48.512 
1:48.061 
1:48.923 
1:49.185 
1:49.385 
1:49.574 
1:49.735 
1:49.788 
1:49.716 
1:51.204 
1:49.254 

1:50.519 
1:58.599 

� km/h 
115,944 
115,818 
115,826 
115,790 
115,779 
115,470 
115,188 
115,169 
114,962 
114,746 
114,206 
113,909 
113,908 
113,729 
113,376 
113,282 
113,253 
112,878 
112,742 
112,375 
112,274 
112,241 
111,571 
111,473 
111,154 
110,624 
107,436 

79,838 
101,855 

- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 23 degrees, dry track 
#322 warning board / unfair driving 
#47 a drop of 1 position / Steward Decision unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 
1.060 

� km/h 
115,944 

Best Lap Tm 
1:46.502 

km/h 
117,182 

Best Lap by 
47 - Erik Blixt 

Printed: 14.06.2025 20:53:58 
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PCCS/PSCS Drive Center Arena 
Valeryd Legends Cup 

Race 2 A-final Revision 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:05:11 

Fällfors 3,467 Km 

14.06.2025 19:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Martin Fredriksson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Ingela Strandberg:


